
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01162

12/20/2
019

ALLIANCE HEALTH 
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. MEADOWS, 
BRIAN VANCE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01521

12/20/2
019

ALLISON, 
SAMANTHA Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
ALLISON, SAMANTHA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2019-
00137

12/20/2
019

ASCHE, 
BRITTANY Defendant

JOHNSON, JOSHUA vs. ASCHE, 
BRITTANY

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00231

12/20/2
019

BEGS HIS OWN NORMAN, 
PARIS N Person 2

ODUBORISA, TOHEEB 
ADEKUNLE and BEGS HIS OWN 
NORMAN, PARIS N

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01161

12/20/2
019

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA), N.A. Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA), N.A.
vs. HAGGARD, JOHNNY WAYNE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01162

12/20/2
019

COMPANY LLC Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. MEADOWS, 
BRIAN VANCE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01518

12/20/2
019

COOPER, MARVIN 
J. Defendant OSW

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. COOPER,
MARVIN J.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01162

12/20/2
019

D/B/A Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. MEADOWS, 
BRIAN VANCE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01525

12/20/2
019

DYNAMIC MACHINE, 
LLC Defendant

V&R SPINDLE REPAIR SERVICE 
vs. DYNAMIC MACHINE, LLC

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01522

12/20/2
019

GUERRERO-COOLEY, 
JENNIFER Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
GUERRERO-COOLEY, JENNIFER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01161

12/20/2
019

HAGGARD, JOHNNY 
WAYNE Defendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA), N.A.
vs. HAGGARD, JOHNNY WAYNE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2019-
00137

12/20/2
019

JOHNSON, 
JOSHUA Plaintiff

JOHNSON, JOSHUA vs. ASCHE, 
BRITTANY

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01162

12/20/2
019

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. MEADOWS, 
BRIAN VANCE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01524

12/20/2
019

LOUDERMILK, CODDY 
JOHN Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
LOUDERMILK, CODDY JOHN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01162

12/20/2
019

MEADOWS, BRIAN 
VANCE Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. MEADOWS, 
BRIAN VANCE

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00231

12/20/2
019

ODUBORISA, TOHEEB 
ADEKUNLE Person 1

ODUBORISA, TOHEEB 
ADEKUNLE and BEGS HIS OWN 
NORMAN, PARIS N

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01519

12/20/2
019

OVERLAND, CASSEY 
MARIE Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
OVERLAND, CASSEY MARIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01518

12/20/2
019

RED RIVER 
CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. COOPER, 
MARVIN J.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01519

12/20/2
019

RED RIVER 
CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
OVERLAND, CASSEY MARIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01520

12/20/2
019

RED RIVER 
CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
ROBERTS, COLTON D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01521

12/20/2
019

RED RIVER 
CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ALLISON,
SAMANTHA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01522

12/20/2
019

RED RIVER 
CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
GUERRERO-COOLEY, JENNIFER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01523

12/20/2
019

RED RIVER 
CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
SARGENT, NANCY A

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01524

12/20/2
019

RED RIVER 
CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
LOUDERMILK, CODDY JOHN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01520

12/20/2
019

ROBERTS, COLTON 
D Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
ROBERTS, COLTON D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00626

12/20/2
019

ROY, STEVEN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROY, 
STEVEN SR

PUBLIC 
INTOXICATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01523

12/20/2
019

SARGENT, NANCY 
A Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
SARGENT, NANCY A

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00138

12/20/2
019

SCHAUER, GARY 
DUANE Plaintiff

SPECIAL 
ADMINISTRATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01525

12/20/2
019

V&R SPINDLE REPAIR 
SERVICE Plaintiff

V&R SPINDLE REPAIR SERVICE 
vs. DYNAMIC MACHINE, LLC

INDEBTEDNESS
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